Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada
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Title

The Walking Dead
Game Of Thrones
Stranger Things
Marvel's The Punisher
Vikings

Star Trek: Discovery
Shameless

South Park

This Is Us

The Flash

Average Demand Expressions®
9,242,161
7,841,180
4,968,720
3,805,855
3,604,173
3,591,992
2,786,713
2,448,604
2,437,837
2,149,561




